
Materiale reparatii instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 56121778

Data publicarii	15.04.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.426,07 RON - 1.426,07 RON

Descriere: .dop pexal buc 1x12,61=12,61 2.dop 32 buc 2x2,52=5,04 3.robinet coplt 1/2-1/2 buc 20 x12,61=252,20 4.robinet colt 3/8 buc 3x12,61=37,83 5.ventil cu sifon buc 16 x4,2= 67,20 6.silicon buc 1x13,45=13,45 7.racord flex 1/2-1/2 buc 14x4,20=58,80 8.loctite buc 1x40,34=40,34 9.rezervor wc buc 3x105,04=315,12 10.robinet apa rece buc 12x43,77=525,24 11.racord wc buc 1x11,70=11,70 12.racord 3/8-1/2 buc 4 x4,2=16,80 13.capac wc buc 1x46,22=46,22 14.racord wc buc 2x11,76=23,52
